CmPT SMRT Automotive Service Pte Ltd
L AT B0 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63885552
Estimator Telephone Number - 68662623
Accident Reporting Number - 68562672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No . SG5451L

Ref. No : BUS/D8/M8/5009

Reg. Date L 0HOHHE00 oF /o /103
Vehicle Type © DOUBLE DECK

Make . VoLvo

Mode| " Volvo BSTL DD

Mame of Driver ¢ LiYang

Type of Accident . SIDE SWIPE

Date / Time of Accident » 03/08/2018 05:55:00 AM
Accident Reported Date / Time :  07/08/2018 12:00:00 AM
Surveyor is Required? ! Yes

Survey by . AIG

Vehicle is Towed Back? ' No

Towed Back Date/Time
Replacement Vehicle issued? :© No
Accident Repair Job Card No
Special Instruction to ARC, if any -

TP: SLR9616C (AIG)
RIGHT CENTER PORTION DAMAGED

Prepared Date : 08/08/2018 10:02:38 AM

JS/08/18/5009 Page: 1




Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No : Mileage ; 0
Work Shop Repair Completed Date / Time :
Summary of Repair Estimates
Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labout Charges ©1,590.00 0.00
Total Spray Painting Charges : 85000 0.00
Total Material Charges © 0,00 0.00
Other Charges : 0.00 0.00
TOTAL : 2,440.00 0.00
Lum Sum Total : 0.00 0.00
No. of Repair Days . 308~ 2.0V 0.00
Prepared / Adjusted By -
Arc [ Surveyor Sing Off Date : 08/08/2018 02:09:04 PM 01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

Prepared / Adjusted Date
Remarks

Prepared Date :  08/08/2018 02:09:04 PM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quatation No ; Invoice No
Quotation Date Invoice Date
Invoice Amount - Prepared Date -

BUS/08/18/5009 Page:

2




Section D - Details of Repair Estimates
Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR RHS CTR PORTION 1,58000 0.00
Total Labour 1,590.00 | o/, 0.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY
AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS

85000

0.00

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating

850.00 3o Y

0.00

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Other Costs
N LEC
I hence nolity
mis L s 1y T

the Repairer of the following: [Q/ [ \oe

+ To resurvey befonaiafier spray paintng

« To display damaged part|s) during resurvey LJ- .

» Panta prices are subject 1o confirmation 2 -QH,‘B

» Third party sunvey 18 on 2 “Without Prejudics” basis
-Hnmmmodﬁm‘i{ﬂﬂlhwﬂd

» Supplementary itami{s) must be resurveyed and
is subject Io final approval from insurance Company

Acknoediged by Rapaires
Sapnatuny:
D

BUS/08/18/5009

$HL‘ f{f&i-’ Ph—ljro '

Page: 3




Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Portion | Stock No Part Name Qty | List Price | Discount Final Price ARC Surveyor F’hntus—]
Number (%) (%) (5) Recommen| Approved Attached |
d
TOTAL MATERIALS |
TOTAL MATERIALS(Discounted) 0.00/0.00 |
Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part l Portion Part Name Qty | List Price | Discount | Final Price | ARG Check | Surveyor | LT |
Number ($) (%) ($) Check | Check |
TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY MATERIALS

‘UsS/08/18/5009

Panea- A



